DAVID'S

The Lobby Bar DAVID'S is open daily from

Sunday -Thursday: 10.00 - 01.00 am
Friday - Saturday: 10.00 - 02.00 am

Are you also enthusiastic
about our glas drinking straws?

If you want to do something about plastic waste and the environ-
ment, you can buy the glass drinking straws of the company ,Halm®
from us!

The drinking straws, which are 100 plastic and BPA free, improve
the taste, are unbreakable and ,Made in Germany*®.

If you also want to put a sign against plastic waste, you can buy the
lifeling straws from us.

Each 4 pieces including a small cleaning brush are available in sizes
23 ¢cm or 15 cm.

Please contact our team for further information!

23cm € 19,00 | 15cm € 17,00

Explore our digital guest folder!

Opening hours, a taxi call or Hamburg tips -

in our digital guest folder you will find many
information around the Empire Riverside Hotel
and the city of Hamburg.

Scan the QR-Code or use the following link:

hotelinfo.empire-riverside.de



SPECIALS IN DAVIDS

Iced tea ,RIVERstyle®

Green tea ,Morgentau“ & passion fruit juice

Homemade Lemonade

Freshly squeezed orange & lemon/
elderflower syrup & soda

Empire Sprizz
Asbach rosé/ Schweppes Dry Tonic/ lemon & orange

Limoncello Sprizz
Homemade Limoncello liqueur & sparkling wine

GOURMET TEA
Spring Darjeeling

Primium tea with a gentle & delicately flowerly aroma

Earl Grey

€

Aromatic autumn Darjeeling blended with the aroma of bergamot

Morgentau
Aromatic Sencha tea with flavour of mango & lemon

White Yunnan Silver Tips

White-leafed tea with flowery, sweet aroma
Bergkriuter

Herbal blend with delicate lemon balm
and a suble note of anis & thyme

VEGAN

Cucumis cucumber lemonade 0,33 1

The first softdrink based on cucumber!

The Basil - 0,33 1

Lemon lemonade with basil

Herbal lemonade on a different way:

acidic green, fizzy & flavourful between sweet & sour;
perfectly balanced; intensiv basil flavour.

Our recommendation:

The Basil with NB Gin
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BARFOOD

...served from noon to 10:00 pm (last order at 9:45 pm)

Baby leaf salad/ Vegetables/ nuts €
& raspberry dressing*

Romaine salad/ cherry tomatoes/ €
crotitons & Parmesan dressing

with grilled chicken breast* €

Sardines/ ham of ,Basedahl Manufaktur®/ €
Pecorino & olives*

Original American crabcake & aioli* €

Fish 'n Chips ,waterkant® €
& truffle mayonnaise*

French fries ,RIVERstyle“/ parsley/ €
lemon zest & truffle mayonnaise*

Classic Club-Sandwich €
chicken/ fried egg/ bacon & leaf salad*

Filet burger ,RIVERstyle® €
bacon/ smoked cheese/ roasted onions
fried egg & French fries*

Small ,Wiener Schnitzel“/ French fries/ €
cucumber salad & cranberries*

Pearl barley risotto/ €
lamb’s lettuce & ,Belper Knolle®*

Fish roll ,waterkant“/ codfish burger/ €
remoulade & cucumber*

Cheese variation/ €
fruit bread & confit*

Creme braléex €
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New Style Sushi

Inh. Chantira TUK" Bedick

Live from Hamburgs well-known sushi-master

Chantira ,TUK” Bedick from 5:00 pm to 10:45 pm

SAKE
Fukuju/ Kobe Classic 50 ml

Minerally sake/intensiv fruit & zest/ full-flavoured

2011 Daruma Masamume 50 ml

Full extract sake/ natural sweetness

Hakushiko Ginjo Nama 50 ml

Served warm

Starters
Miso-soup with tofu*
Sea weed salad with surimi.*
Spicy salmon tartar”
Spicy tuna tartar with avocado”

Sashimi
Salmon*
Tuna*
Salmon & tuna*
Sashimi mix*

Nigiri Sushi
(per piece)
Salmon*
Tuna*
Ebi*
Unagi eel”
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We serve our sushi with soy sauce (with alcohol).
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New Style Sashimi

Empire Sashimi”
Sashimi of salmon
in garlic lime marinade & mint

New York Sashimi*
Salmon & tuna in orange ginger marinade

Special Rolls California Style

(inside-out) *8 pieces per roll

Angel Roll

Mixed vegetables & sesame”

California Spider Roll

Surimi/ avocado/ cucumber & sesameio”

New York Roll

Salmon/ Philadelphia/ spring onions & cucumber™

James Bond Roll

Spicy tuna tartar/ cress/ tobiko & cucumberi*

Empire Roll

Tuna/ mango/ avocado & Teriyaki sauce”

Birthday Roll
Scampi/ avocado/ cucumber/
tobiko & crunchy pastry*

Riverside Roll
Salmon/ tuna/ surimi/ avocado/
kimchi & tObikOI,e,m*

Crunchy Salmon Roll
Cooked salmon/ Philadelphia/ cucumber/

cress & Crunchy pastry*

Sushi surprise Tuk-Style~

Sushi mix for 1 person
Sushi mix for 2 persons

€

€
€

We serve our sushi with soy sauce (with alcohol).
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WHITE WINE
2016 Riesling

von Oetinger

Rhinegau / Germany:

2017 Riesling ,Graacher® feinherb
Wegeler
Mosel/ Germany:

2017 Pinot Gris ,Stadecker
Beck
Rhinehessen/ Germany:

2017 Pinot blanc ,Beinahe®
Kruger Rumpf
Nahe/ Germany:

2017 Sauvignon Blanc & Gros Manseng

Les Vignerons du Brulhois
Cotes de Gascogne
Sud-ouest/ France:

2017 Chardonnay ,Flower Collection®

Lourensford
Stellenbosch/ South Africa.

ROSE WINE

2018 Grenache Gris ,,Gris Blanc®
Gérard Bertrand
Languedoc/ France:

0,2 1
0,75 1

2
0,751

o]

!

!

an

an

an

10,00
35,00

10,00
35,00

9,00
30,00

9,00
30,00

9,00
30,00

9,00
30,00

10,00
35,00



RED WINE

2015 Lemberger ,Black Jack®
Bruker
Wuerttemberg/ Gerrnanyz

2015 Primitivo
Nero di Troia ,Infinitum*
Torrevento

Apulien IGT/ Italyz

2014 Cabernet Sauvignon
, Two Vines“
Columbia-Crest
Washington State/ USA.

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

Sekt Geldermann SUPERB brut.
Barons de Rothschild/ Brut.
Duval—Leroy Rosé Prestige:

Bellini Cipriani.

Crémant de Loire Langlois Rosé:
Perrier Jouét Grand Brut,

Ruinart Rosé:

Dom Perignonz
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APERITIF

Camparis
Aperol.s
Noilly Prat.

Sherry Don Zoilo W&H Collection Fino Dry:
Sherry Don Zoilo Cream 12 Years Old.

5cl
5cl
5cl
5cl
5cl

Sherry Don Zoilo Amontillado Dry 12 Years Old; 5c¢l

Pernods

Lillet blanc

Royal Oporto White Port:
Antica Formulas

Aperol Sprizz,,.s

Belsazar rose Sprizz

Hugo Royal

Kir Royal..s

DRAFT BEER

Astra
Shandy

Erdinger wheat beer

BOTTLED BEER

Holsten/ alcohol free
Erdinger wheat beer/ alcohol free
Erdinger wheat beer/ dark

JUICES

Apple juice/ naturally cloudy
Pineapple juice

Black currant juice

Passion fruit juice

Cherry juice

Cranberry juice

Fresh orange juice

Spritzer
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NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Gerolsteiner medium
Gerolsteiner still

Coca Cola/Coca Cola lightss
Coca Cola Zeroses

Fanta/ Sprites.

Schweppes Bitter Lemonss
Schweppes Dry Tonic Waters..
Schweppes Ginger Ales.
Schweppes Ginger Beers.
Red Bullssss

Mezzo MixXses

GIN TASTING

0,251
0,751
0,251
0,751
0,2 1
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2 1
0,251
0,2 1
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3,00
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Taste 5 kinds of Gin with different decorations

and find your favourite Gin.

5 kinds of Gin a 2 cl

including Schweppes Dry Tonic Waters

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

DAVID‘S COOLER

Cherry juice/ Schweppes Ginger Ales7/

fresh lime & mint

SPRINGTIME
Orange juice/ pinecapple juice/
cranberry juice/ lemon juice

€ 37,00

€ 9,00

b

€ 9,00

b



COCKTAILS
WHITE BIRD

Ron Abuelo 7 Anoss/ Batida de Coco/
passion fruit juice/ banana juice

LILLET VINE

Lillet blanc/ Schweppes Dry Tonic Waters,,/

strawberry/ cucumber/ fresh mint

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka Russian Standard/ Peach Tree/

lemon juice/ Grenadine/ orange juices

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Tequila/ Grenadine/ lemon juice/

orange juices

CUBANISSIMO
Licor 43¢/ Gallianos/ pineapple juice/

lemon juice/ orange juice/ vanilla syrups

FLYING ,DAVID ‘S“
Birds ,Weissbrand“/ lime/
Schweppes Ginger Beersss/ apple juice

THE CASSIS
Ron Abuelo Anejo/ Creme de Cassis/
lemon juice/ passion fruit juice

WOMANIZER
Vodka Russian Standard/ Aperolss/
passion fruit juice/ lemon juice

WHISKEY SOUR

Evan Williamss/ lemon juice/ sugar syrup

7 RHUBARB

Ron Abuelo 7 Ahoss/ lime/ vanilla syrup:/
rhubarb juice/ Schweppes Soda Waters

ELBE PORT

Port wines/ Torres 15 Reserva Privadac/
Cointreau/ Schweppes Bitter Lemons,.:

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

13,00

13,00



PINK CAIPIRINHA
Belsazar ros¢/ lime/ lime juice/
sugar/ grenadine

BRANDY CRUSTA
Torres 15 Reserva Privadas/ Angostura/
lemon/ sugar syrup

RHUBARB FIZZ
Rutte Dry Gin/ Schweppes Soda Water-/

rhubarb juice/ lemon juice/ sugar syrup

Mango Mojito

Ron Abuelo Afcjo/ mango mash/ lime

MAITAI

Myers‘s Rum/ Ron Abuclo 7 Afioss/ lemon juice/
pine apple juice/ Cointreau/ almond syrup

VODKA

Russian Standard

Grey Goose

Kauffmann Soft

Beluga Transatlantic Racing
Crystal Head

RUM

Myers‘se

Mount Gay Barbados

Ron Abuelo Afiejos

Ron Vacilon Afiejo5 Afoss
Ron Abuelo 7 Afioss

Ron Botucal Reservas
Appleton Estate Extra 12ys
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23ys
Ron Vacilon Anejo18 Afose
J.M. Rhum Cuvée 1845
Ron Zacapa Edition XOs
Ron Vacilon Anejo25 Anose

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

€
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GIN

Gordon‘s 4 cl
Bombay Sapphire 4 cl
Rutte Dry 4 cl
Rutte Celery (Netherlands) 4 cl
Clockers (Hamburg) 4 cl
Tanqueray No. 10 4 cl
Hendrick's 4 ¢l
Gin Sul (Hamburg) 4 cl
Monkey 47 (Black Forest) 4 cl
The Ilusionist (Munich) 4 cl
Gin Tea 4 cl
NB Gin 4 cl

Additionally with a soft drink:

BOURBON
Jack Daniel‘ss 4 ¢l
Evan Williamss 4 cl
Basil Hayden‘ss 4 ¢l

WHISKY & WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Black Labels 4 cl
Glenmorangie 10ys 4 cl
Chivas Regal 12y 4 cl
Pike Creek 4 cl
The Dalmore 12ys 4 cl
Lagavulin 16y 4 cl
Ardbeg 10ys 4 cl
Glengoyne 10ys 4 cl
Glenmorangie 18ys 4 cl
Glengoyne 15ys 4 cl
Chivas Royal Salutes 4 cl
The Dalmore 18ys 4 cl

Glengoyne 18ys 4 ¢l

+
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BRANDY & COGNAC

Gran Duque D" Albas

H by Hine Fine Champagne VSOPs
Cardenal Mendozas

Courvoisiers

Hennessy fine de Cognacs

Torres 15 Reserva Privadas

Jaime I.¢

Castarede Armagnac 1984
Hennessy XOs

Hine Antique XO Premier Crue:

FRUITBRANDY & GRAPPA

Scheibel ,EDLES FASS Gold-Marille“,
Scheibel .EDLES FASS Haselnuss®
Grappa Jacopo Poli Uva Viva.

Scheibel ,ALTE ZEIT Apricot Brandy*
Calvados Chateau du Breuil XO.

Scheibel ,ALTE ZEIT Edel Williams®,
Grappa Berta Bric del Gaian.

Scheibel J,ALTE ZEIT Wild Himbeerbrand®
Rochelt Gravensteiner:

BITTERS

Underberg

Jaegermeisters;

Avernaes

Ramazzottic-

Cynars,

Fernet Branca«, /Fernet Menthas-
Hirschrudel

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 ¢l
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
2 cl

2 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 ¢l
4 cl
4 cl
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SPIRITS/ LIQEURS

Malteserkreuz

Korn Oldesloer Gruendermarke
Helbing Kuemmel

Jubilaeums Aquavit

Linie Aquavit

Helbing Aquavit

Sierra Tequila Milenario blanco
Sierra Tequila Milenario extra afiejo

Meteoro Espadin Mezcal

Disaronno Amarettos
Cointreau

Baileyse.s

Gallianos

Licor 43

Sambuca Molinari Extra
Southern Comforts
Kahluass

Malibu

Batida de Coco
Grand Marniers
Drambuies
Vegefeuer

Rutte Sloe Gins

HOT BEVERAGES

Café créeme

Espresso

Glass tea
Decaffeinated coffee
Café au lait
Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato

Cup of hot chocolate
Double espresso
Irish Coffee

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 ¢l
4 ¢l
4 cl

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 ¢l
4 ¢l
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
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BOTTLE SPIRITS

Rutte Dry Gin 0,71 €
Bombay Sapphire 0,71 €
Ron Abuelo Afiejo 0,71 €
Ron Abuelo 7 Afioss 0,71 €
Jack Daniel'ss 0,71 €
Evan Williamss 0,71 €
Vodka Russian Standard 1,01 €

Please make your choice of softdrink:

140,00
140,00
120,00
150,00
130,00
140,00
160,00

different juices/ Coca Colass/ Coca Cola lightses/

Red Bulless/ Schweppes Bitter Lemonse7/

Schweppes Ginger Aless,/ Schweppes Dry Tonic Waters../

Schweppes Ginger Beers..

Including 5 bottels a 0,21 of non-alcoholic drinks.



ALLERGEN EXPOSURE

Baby leaf salad/ vegetables/nuts & raspberry dressing

Romana salad/cherry tomatoes/crotitons & Parmesan dressing
with grilled chicken breast

Sardines/ham of ,Basedahl Manufaktur“/Pecorino & olives

Original American crabcake & aioli

Fish 'n Chips ,waterkant* & truffle mayonnaise

French fries ,RIVERstyle“/parsley/lemon zest & truffle mayonnaise
Classic Club-Sandwich/chicken/fried egg/bacon & leaf salad

Filet-Burger ,RIVERstyle“/bacon/smoked cheese/roasted onions/
fried egg & French fries

Small ,Wiener Schnitzel“/French fries/cucumber salad & cranberries
Pearl barley risotto/lamb’s lettuce & ,Belper Knolle®

Fish roll ,waterkant“/ codfish burger/remoulade & cucumber

Cheese variation/fruit bread & confit

Creme brilée

Sushi

Starters

Miso soup with tofu

Sea weed salad with surimi
Spicy salmon tartar

Spicy tuna tartar with avocado

Sashimi

Tuna

Salmon
Salmon & tuna
Sashimi mix
Nigiri Sushi
Tuna

Salmon

Ebi

Unagi cel

New Style Sashimi
New York Sashimi
Empire Sashimi

Special Rolls California Style

James Bond Roll/ spicy tuna tartar/cress/tobiko & cucumber
New York Roll/salmon/Philadelphia/spring onions & cucumber
California Spider Roll/surimi/avocado/cucumber & sesame

Birthday Roll/scampi/avocado/cucumber/tobiko & crunchy pastry

Angel Roll/ mixed vegetables & sesame
Empire Roll/ tuna/mango/avocado & teriyaki sauce

Riverside Roll/salmon/ tuna/ surimi/ avocado/
kimchi & tobiko

Crunchy Salmon Roll/cooked salmon/ Philadelphia/ cucumber/
cress & Crunch)‘ pastry

Sushi surprise Tuk-Style
Sushi mix for 1 person
Sushi mix for 2 persons

Soy sauce (with alcohol)

1- flavor enhancer A- eggs

2- antioxidant B- fish

3-no preservatives added C- crab animals

4- blackened D- milk

5- sweetener E- celery

6- colouring agent F- sesame

7- caffeine or quinine G- sulphur dioxide
8- caffeinanted H- peanuts

9- with taurin

I- glutenous cereal

crab meat suttogate

J- lupin

EFGHKL

ACDGIL

BDG

ACDGIL
ABDEIL
ADEL
ADEGIKL

ACDIL

ADGI
DEI
ABDEIL

AGIKD
ADI

MBI
ClI
BFI
BFI

Bl
BI
BI1
BLNI

BI1
BI
CI
Bl

BFI
BI1

BI

BDKI

ACFI

ACI

FI

BFI
ABCDFIKN

ABCDFIKN

ABCDFIKN

K- edible nuts
L- mustard
M- soy

N- molluscs






